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FF = 0'0"

LEVEL 6 ROOF = 62'0"

ELEVATOR ROOF = 72'0"

PROPOSED HEIGHT
5 STORIES @
1 STORY @
TOTAL
ELEV. PENTHOUSE
TOTAL HEIGHT

10'0"
12'
62'0"
12'0"
72'

MATERIAL POSSIBILITIES
Architectural Cast Stone Panels
LowE Glazing
Metal Sunshades
TPO/Roof Garden

ONE UNIVERSITY PLACE
MultiFamily Residential Condo Building Elevations

South Elevation East Elevation

North Elevation West Elevation

metal trim

metal sun shades

metal guardrail

roof garden

architectural cast stone panels

metal panels
lowe glazing


